A.S.P. Electro-Technology Ltd
INFORMATION SHEET
MSSD/S Flameproof  -  (Type 'd') Star/Delta
Motor Starter
The range of MSSD/S Flameproof (EExd) Star/Delta Motor Starters are intended for use in areas made potentially
hazardous by the presence of flammable liquids, gases or vapours (Zone 1 and Zone 2) and are certified for Group IIB
locations. They are designed for manual starting of motors from less than 7.5KW to 132KW and are available with or
without a lockable isolator.

EJB4A 430 330 410 274 289 207 290 370 390 M12 14 345 255 360 260 33
EJB5A 640 440 520 317 332 225 400 480 600 M12 14 565 350 576 360 68
Ordering Information
Star/Delta motor starters up to 132KW, 415V 50Hz 3 phase or 440V 60Hz 3 phase, all with local start/stop -reset push
buttons. Padlockable isolator available for up to 75KW motors - specify when ordering. Isolator for 110 and 132KW
versions supplied separately for site mounting.
Overloads cover the range of 0.1A to 250A all with single phase protection. Specify rating required when ordering.
Variations on our standard range can include:- remote control, control transformers, running/tripped lamps as well as
voltage and frequency, all available on request.
 Power Rating Without Isolator Enclosure With Isolator Enclosure
Up to 7.5KW MSSD01 EJBS2 MSSDS01 EJBS2
 11.0KW MSSD02 EJBS2 MSSDS02 EJBS2
 15.0KW MSSD03 EJBS2 MSSDS03 EJBS2
 18.5KW MSSD04 EJBS2 MSSDS04 EJBS2
 22.0KW MSSD05 EJBS2 MSSDS05 EJBS2
 30.0KW MSSD06 EJBS2 MSSDS06 EJBS2
 37.0KW MSSD07 POA EJB4RA MSSDS07 POA EJB5A
 55.0KW MSSD08 POA EJB4A MSSDS08 POA EJB5A
 75.0KW MSSD09 POA EJB5A MSSDS09 POA EJB5A
 110.0KW MSSD 10 POA EJB5A MSSDS10* POA EJB5A
 132.0KW MSSD11 POA EJB5A MSSDS 11 * POA EJB5A
*Isolator for these motors are supplied separately for site mounting in a EJB4A enclosure
• Specify cable entry and thread form on ordering.
• Details of certification and conformity can be  provided on request.